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PISTON | TYPE MM TYPE PART # | SEdfi (BiAI) PART # | SEdfi (BiAI) PART # | Al (BiAI)
ALPHARD 5/02-508 | XH10,XH15 | FRONT | 4  RF401 | 332X32 2-PIECE| RFK.062.04 ¥ 360,000
JAPAN MODEL FRONT = 6  RF603 | 355X32 2-PIECE| RFK084.03 ¥ 450,000
REAR | 4 | RF403 | 35020 2-PIECE| RFK.17002 ¥ 390,000
ALPHARD 6/08-14 | XH20,XH25 | FRONT | 6 | RF603  355X32 | 2-PIECE| RFK.261.02 | ¥ 450,000
JAPAN MODEL FRONT | 6 | RF603 | 380X32 2-PIECE| RFK261.03 ¥ 510,000
REAR = 4 | RF404 | 35020 2-PIECE| RFK.17010 | ¥ 390,000
ALPHARD 15-16 XH30,XH35 | FRONT = 6  RF603 | 355X32 2-PIECE| RFK261.02 ¥ 450,000
JAPAN MODEL FRONT | 6  RF603 | 380X32 2-PIECE| RFK261.03 ¥ 510,000
REAR | 4 | RF403 | 35020 2-PIECE| RFK499.01 ¥ 510,000 1,9
AVALON 95-04 XX10,XX20 | FRONT | 4 | RF401 | 332X32 |2-PIECE| RFK062.04 ¥ 360,000
AVALON 05-07 XX30 FRONT | 4  RF401  332x32 2-PIECE| RFK06201 ¥ 360,000
FRONT = 6  RF603 | 355X32 2-PIECE| RFK084.02 ¥ 450,000
REAR = 2 RF201 328X28 2-PIECE| RFK.130.01 | ¥ 330,000
AVALON 08-12 XX30 FRONT | 4 | RF401 | 332x32 |2-PIECE| RFK.06201 | ¥ 360,000
FRONT = 6 | RF603 | 355X32 2-PIECE| RFK084.02 ¥ 450,000
REAR = 2 | RF201 328X28 2-PIECE| RFK.130.06 | ¥ 330,000
AVALON 13-16 XX40 FRONT | 4  RF401  332x32 2-PIECE| RFK06201 ¥ 360,000
FRONT = 6  RF603 | 355X32 2-PIECE| RFK084.02 ¥ 450,000
FRONT | 6  RF603 | 380X32 2-PIECE| RFK08407 ¥ 510,000
REAR | 2 | RF201 | 328X28 2-PIECE| RFK.130.07 ¥ 330,000
AVALON 19 XX50 FRONT | 4 | RF401 | 332X32 |2-PIECE| RFK543.01 | ¥ 360,000
FRONT | 4 | RF401 | 355X32 2-PIECE| RFK543.02 ¥ 390,000
FRONT = 6 | RF603 | 355X32 2-PIECE| RFK543.03 ¥ 450,000
FRONT | 6  RF603 | 380X32 2-PIECE| RFK543.04 ¥ 510,000
REAR = 2 | RF201 | 35020 2-PIECE| RFK.54401 | ¥ 480,000 9
CAMRY 92-99 XV10,XV20 | FRONT = 4 | RF401 332x32 2-PIECE| RFK062.04 ¥ 360,000
REAR
CAMRY 00-01 XV20 FRONT | 4 | RF401 | 332x32 |2-PIECE| RFK.062.06 | ¥ 360,000
REAR = 2 | RF201 | 328X28 2-PIECE| RFK.130.03 ¥ 330,000




CAMRY 02-06 Xv30 FRONT 4 RF401 | 332X32 | 2-PIECE| RFK.062.01 | ¥ 360,000
FRONT 6 RF603 | 355X32 | 2-PIECE| RFK.084.02 | ¥ 450,000
REAR 2 RF201 | 328X28 | 2-PIECE| RFK.139.01 | ¥ 330,000

12-16 XV50 4 332X32 | 2-PIECE| RFK.062.01 360,000
6 355X32 | 2-PIECE| RFK.084.02 450,000
2 328X28 | 2-PIECE| RFK.139.07 330,000

CELICA GT, GTS 00-05 T230 SERIES ~ FRONT RF403 | 328X28 | 2-PIECE| RFK.010.04 | ¥ 345000 -----
REAR

CHASER, CRESTA, MARK Il 10/00-04 X110 FRONT 4 RF401 | 332X32 | 2-PIECE| RFK.013.04 | ¥ 360,000
JAPAN MODEL FRONT 6 RF603 = 355X32 | 2-PIECE| RFK.013.03 | ¥ 450,000
REAR 2 RF201 | 350X29 | 2-PIECE| RFK.027.06 | ¥ 360,000
REAR 4 RF403 | 350X29 | 2-PIECE| RFK.027.07 | ¥ 390,000

CROWN 99-03 §170 FRONT 4 RF401 | 332X32 | 2-PIECE| RFK.013.04 | ¥ 360,000
JAPAN MODEL FRONT 6 RF603 = 355X32 | 2-PIECE| RFK.013.03 | ¥ 450,000
REAR 2 RF201 | 350X29 | 2-PIECE| RFK.027.06 | ¥ 360,000
REAR 4 RF403 | 350X29 | 2-PIECE| RFK.027.07 | ¥ 390,000

00-05 XR30, XR40 332X32 | 2-PIECE| RFK.062.04 360,000
355X32 | 2-PIECE| RFK.084.03 450,000

350X29 | 2-PIECE| RFK.170.02 390,000




FJ CRUISER

HIGHLANDER (KLUGER)

HIGHLANDER (KLUGER)

LANDCRUISER (LANDCRUISER 200)

07-09

GSJ10, GSJ15

XU20 SERIES
XU50 SERIES

URJ200

FRONT
FRONT
FRONT
REAR

A o o o

RF605
RF603
RF603
RF404

338X32
355X35
380X35
355X29
380X29

332X32
355X32
355X32
316X20
350X29

332X32
355X32
350X29

355X32
380X32
355X29

355X35
380X35
405X36
345X18
405X32

1-PIECE
2-PIECE
2-PIECE
2-PIECE
2-PIECE

2-PIECE
2-PIECE
2-PIECE
1-PIECE
2-PIECE

2-PIECE
2-PIECE
2-PIECE

2-PIECE
2-PIECE
2-PIECE

2-PIECE
2-PIECE
2-PIECE
1-PIECE
2-PIECE

RMK.082.03
RFK.082.12
RFK.082.13
RFK.059.11

RFK.059.04

RFK.380.03
RFK.380.04
RFK.380.05
RMK.381.01
RFK.381.02

RFK.062.01
RFK.084.02
RFK.085.04

RFK.292.01
RFK.292.02
RFK.293.04

RFK.281.05
RFK.281.06
RFK.281.04
RMK.282.03
RFK.282.03

®* K K K X

300,000
465,000
525,000
390,000
450,000

360,000
390,000
450,000
195,000
360,000

360,000
450,000
360,000

450,000
510,000
390,000

465,000
525,000
645,000
300,000
525,000

RSK.380.03
RSK.380.04
RSK.380.05

RSK.381.02

525,000
555,000
615,000

525,000




" -

6
6
4

355X32 | 2-PIECE
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RFK.163.06
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450,000
510,000
390,000

MATRIX XR, XRS 03-08 E130 SERIES | FRONT RF403 | 328X28 | 2-PIECE| RFK.010.04 | ¥ 345000 -----
REAR

MRS SPYDER 00-05 77W30

4 RF403 | 330X30 | 1-PIECE
4 RF403 | 328X28 | 2-PIECE

RMK.014.01
RFK.014.01

210,000
345,000

PRIUS, PRIUS PRIME(PHV)
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RF403
RF403
RF403

RF605
RF603
RF603
RF404
RF403

328X25 | 1-PIECE
328X28 | 2-PIECE
350X29 | 2-PIECE

338X32 | 1-PIECE
355X35 | 2-PIECE
380X35 | 2-PIECE
355X29 | 2-PIECE
380X29 | 2-PIECE

RMK.352.02
RFK.352.04
RFK.352.05

RMK.058.01
RFK.058.04
RFK.058.05
RFK.059.13
RFK.059.05

¥ 210,000
¥ 345,000
¥ 375,000

¥ 300,000
¥ 465,000
¥ 525,000
¥ 390,000
¥ 450,000

SIENNA

04-10

XL20 SERIES

FRONT
FRONT
REAR

RF401
RF603
RF403

332X32 | 2-PIECE
355X32 | 2-PIECE
350X29 | 2-PIECE

RFK.062.01
RFK.084.02
RFK.170.02

¥ 360,000
¥ 450,000
¥ 390,000



SOLARA 99-03 XV20 SERIES | FRONT 4 RF401 | 332X32 | 2-PIECE| RFK.062.06 | ¥ 360,000

REAR 2 RF201 | 328X28 | 2-PIECE| RFK.139.03 | ¥ 330,000
SUPRA 86-93 MA70 FRONT 4 RF401 | 355X32 | 2-PIECE| RFK.194.01 | ¥ 390,000 1
USA, JAPAN MODEL REAR 2 RF201 | 350X29 | 2-PIECE| RFK.195.01 | ¥ 360,000 1

TACOMA 2WD (2.4L, 4CYL.) “ RZN140/150  FRONT - RF401  332X32 2-PIECE| RFK065.02 ¥ 360,000 -----
REAR

TACOMA (PRE-RUNNER); 6 LUG 05-15 XN240 SERIES 338X32 | 1-PIECE| RMK.082.03 300,000
XN250 SERIES 355X35 | 2-PIECE| RFK.082.12 | ¥ 465,000

380X35 | 2-PIECE| RFK.082.13 | ¥ 525,000

07-16 XK50 SERIES 355X35 | 2-PIECE| RFK.219.05 465,000

380X35 | 2-PIECE| RFK.219.06 525,000

405X36 | 2-PIECE| RFK.219.04 645,000

345X18 | 1-PIECE| RMK.224.03 300,000

405X32 | 2-PIECE| RFK.224.06 525,000




15-16 XH30, XH35 355X32 | 2-PIECE| RFK.261.02 | ¥ 450,000
380X32 | 2-PIECE| RFK.261.03 | ¥ 510,000
350X29 | 2-PIECE| RFK.499.01 | ¥ 510,000

ARUNNER (HILUX SURF) 03-09 XN210 SERIES 338X32 | 1-PIECE| RMK.082.03 300,000
355X35 | 2-PIECE| RFK.082.12 465,000

380X35 | 2-PIECE| RFK.082.13 525,000
355X29 | 2-PIECE| RFK.059.11 390,000
380X29 | 2-PIECE| RFK.059.04 450,000
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